MEGNEVEZES

1207 ETN9
1207 KC3

1211 ETN9
1315
1726204-2RS1
21306 CC
21314

21314 CC
21319 E

2203 E-2RS1/TN9
2206 E-2RS1/TN9
22209 CC
22211 E

22211 ETN9
22212 CCK
22214 CKJ
22216 CCK
22232 K

22314 EK
22340 CC W33
22340CCK/W33 W49ZEXPLORER
23222 CCK/W33
23228 CC/W33
23232 CCKW33
234418 TN9/SP
30212 J2/Q
30312 J2/Q
31316 J1/QCL7A
32006 X/Q

3211 A

32208 J2/Q
32309 J2/Q
3309

4212 ATN9
51213

51234 M

51410

6005 2Z
61808-2RS1
61903-2RS1
6207 2Z

6209 27

6213 2RS1/C3
6213 2Z

6217 C4

6218 C3

6219

6224

62309 2RS1
6300 2Z

6315

6316 C3

6316 2RS1
6316 2RS1/C3
6316 2Z/C3
6316 2Z
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SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
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SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF

SKF 1

SKF
SKF
SKF

SKF 1

SKF
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SKF
SKF
SKF

SKF 1

SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

NETTO AR/DB

4700.-
4700.-
4368.-
20160.-
1500.-
7400.-
9900.-
15000.-
34000.-
1900.-
2500.-
6700.-
7600.-
7600.-
10000.-
11000.-
13000.-
110000.-
17000.-
520000.-
490000.-
40000.-
98000.-
148000.-
80000.-
4200.-
8200.-
22000.-
2500.-
7200.-
2500.-
5500.-
11200.-
9000.-
4400.-
70000.-
10000.-
510.-
2400.-
1000.-
1800.-
2800.-
4100.-
4100.-
10900.-
12000.-
12000.-
21000.-
6000.-
300.-
9500.-
12400.-
12400.-
12400.-
12400.-
16500.-



6317 2RS1
6409

6414

7012 C/P4
7303 BEP

7307 BEP

7313 BEP
7316 BM

AH 2340 HUVELY
C 2320 K

GE 50ES

GE 60 ES

GE 80ES 2RS
F 208

F 210

FY 509 M

H 2314

H 2324

H 2340 KOMPLETT
HJ 1034

HJ 240 EC

HK 0306

HK 1212

HK 3518 RS
KM 8

KM 14

LBAS 25

LBBR 20-2LS
LBBR 40-2LS
LBCD 12-2LS
LBCD 16-2LS
LBCD 25 A-2LS
LBCF 25-2LS
LBCR 25 A-2LS
LHCR12Z

MB 8

MB 25

MB 34

MB 36

MB 52

N 316 ECM

NA 4901

NJ 205 ECP
NJ 2209 ECJ/C3
NJ 2305 ECP
NJ 312 ECJ

NJ 314 ECP

NJ 316 ECM/C4WA301

NJ 316 ECP

NJ 324 ECM/C3
NK 19/16

NK 68/35

NN 3020 K/SPW33

NU 218 ECML/C3B20

NU 2208 ECP
NU 2213 ECP
NU 2314 ECML
NU 407

SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
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SKF
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
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DB
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DB
DB
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DB
DB
DB
DB
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

18500.-
7000.-
22000.-
11500.-
1500.-
2500.-
12000.-
25000.-
60000.-
55000.-
3800.-
5700.-
15000.-
1100.-
1500.-
1500.-
3600.-
15000.-
38000.-
32000.-
85000.-
300.-
350.-
750.-
390.-
1100.-
3500.-
3500.-
6500.-
3200.-
3300.-
3400.-
3400.-
3300.-
3000.-
100.-
900.-
2900.-
3000.-
9900.-
31000.-
2000.-
2200.-
6000.-
4600.-
11000.-
18000.-
45000.-
21000.-
105000.-
800.-
3200.-
70000.-
27000.-
4100.-
13000.-
26000.-
10000.-



NU 410/C4

NUP 207 ECP
NUP 208 ECP
NUP 2206 ECP
PCMF 121412B
SNL 532

SY505M Komplett
YET 206

11205 TV

1309 TV

20211 K.MB.C3
21310 B

21318 ETVPB
2209 TV

22209 E S

22213 ESK.TVPB
22214 K

22217 E

222-2214 1 22214 K

22222 SKMB
22238 MB
22240-B-MB
22316 HL K
22326 ESK.TVPB
22336 MB.C3
22340 MB

23028 ESK.TVPB
23036 ESK.TVPB
24126 ES.TVPB
30311 A

31307 CZ

31308 A

32211 A

32309 A

3313

3314

491950076 30222 A 1 PAR KOZGYURUVEL

51105
51113
51216
53218
53310 B
53312
6012 1K
6213 1K
6222 C4 F3
6226 MAC3
6316 M.P64
6316 2RSR
6316 2ZR
6319 2ZR
6319 2ZR.C3
6320 MAC3
6410 C3
6416 M.C3
AHX 3126
AHX 3128

SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF
SKF

FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
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FAG

W= WWwWwhrADNDN

)
NaNONRIRWNWLUOOONN-IN-S 2O RNRAMNOO A2 aWaNNNaS®aaNN=00 2N

DB
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DB

DB
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

15000.-
3800.-
6000.-
5600.-

500.-

80000.-
5500.-
3000.-

2000.-
5000.-
19000.-
11800.-
25000.-
4000.-
7200.-
9000.-
11000.-
15800.-
11000.-
43000.-
170000.-
210000.-
29500.-
105000.-
260000.-
375000.-
38000.-
82000.-
68000.-
5500.-
4000.-
4100.-
4100.-
5500.-
6700.-
8200.-
35000.-
800.-
3000.-
4200.-
13000.-
7500.-
10000.-
1500.-
3900.-
21000.-
50000.-
15000.-
11400.-
11400.-
18000.-
22000.-
48000.-
8000.-
38000.-
10500.-
19000.-

FAG-INA



HJ 2322 E
KM 36

NA 49/22

NJ 216 EM1

NJ 310 E.TVP2

NJ 315 EM1C3

NJ 317 EM1C3

NJ 319 MC3

NU 220 E.TVP2

NU 2210 E.TVP2

NU 232 E.M1A.C3

NU 318 EM1AC3

NU 319 E.M1.C3

NU 319 ETVP2

NU 410 M1.C3

NU 414 M C4

QJ 232 N2 MPA

804772 BELSO GYURU
32040 X KULSO GYURU

21314 E
22230 EW33
6207 Z
6240

6315 2NSL
6316 2NS
6317 2NSL
6318

6319 2NS
6321 C3
7212

NU 313

2207 ETNG
2213

22214 CDK
22219 EAE4
22320 EAE4
2310

24032 CE4S11
3211 J

3306

4212 BTNG
51234 X

52320

53310 U

6206

6216 CM

6315 DDU AV2S
6316 2RS C3
6316 ZZ C3E AV2S
6319 C3E

6319 DDU AV2S
6409 AZZC3
HR 30313 J

HR 31314 JDF+KRCA130
HR 32320 J

NJ 314 WC3*

FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG
FAG

NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
NACHI
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NACHI
NACHI
NACHI

NSK
NSK
NSK
NSK
NSK
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NSK
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NSK
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DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

25000.-
3500.-
2000.-

16000.-
7000.-

42000.-

49000.-

52000.-

15000.-
5000.-

90000.-

31000.-

49500.-

32000.-

12000.-

36000.-

133000.-

DB komplett 145000.-

DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

16600.-
59000.-
2100.-
95000.-
9800.-
10000.-
12000.-
10000.-
16500.-
28000.-
2800.-
8000.-

1900.-
4300.-
7000.-
12500.-
43000.-
6500.-
82000.-
6900.-
3500.-
8000.-
28600.-
53100.-
5000.-
500.-
4000.-
9800.-
10000.-
10000.-
16500.-
16500.-
6600.-
4000.-
17000.-
78000.-
6700.-



NJ 315 W *
NU 220 W *
NU 220 W * 1100Uter Ring ASS "Y
NUP 211W

53308 A

F-560572.32

HK 2516.2RS

HK 2530 2RS
KR19PP A

NA 4822

ZKLN 1034.2RS PE

21308 J

22211 EJW33

22217 EJW33

22324 EMW33
23026 JW33

23028 EJW33

7219 TDUEP3GV0/D
QJ 316 MB

22240 MBW33
32028 XA
NU 222 EM

21312 D1
4T-47820U3A KULSO GYURU
4T-47890U3A
4T-JLM710910PKU3A
4T-JLM710949PKU3A

22220 PC
NU 2220
NU 2226

LBE 25 UU QP
LBE 40 UU

KBFC-30GUU

23234 CKMC3 W33
4212 B/ITG/MT2
51218

NJ 315 M/C3

NU 216 P4

NU 318

NU 410 MC3ZS

21310

1218 K
1219
1310
1318 K

NSK
NSK
NSK
NSK

RIV

INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA

RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP
RHP

ROLLWAY
ROLLWAY
ROLLWAY

NTN
NTN
NTN
NTN
NTN

KOYO
KOYO
KOYO

IKO
IKO

NIPPON

STEYR
STEYR
STEYR
STEYR
STEYR
STEYR
STEYR

HIC

ZKL
ZKL
MGM
FLT
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116
138
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DB
DB
DB
DB

DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB
DB
DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB
DB
DB

DB
DB

DB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB

DB
DB
DB
DB

11800.-
15200.-
15200.-

4500.-

3000.-

1200.-
500.-
900.-

3000.-

10000.-
18000.-

4000.-
4500.-
8500.-
55500.-
26000.-
22500.-
7000.-
32000.-

137000.-
25000.-
21100.-

9000.-
3300.-
3300.-
5600.-
5600.-

13000.-
29500.-
32000.-

2500.-
3800.-

3200.-

150000.-
6000.-
10000.-
29200.-
6000.-
9000.-
10000.-

10800.-

2200.-
3000.-

980.-
7500.-



2216 K

2218 K

2219

22216 K

22217 W33J
22312

22319 W33M
22328 KW33M
23034

30310 A

30313 A

51411

6005 2ZR

6016

6017 AZZ

6034

6210 A 2RS
6230

6311

6315 A2Z
6315727

NU 215 E

NU 216

NU 216 BNA
NU/NJ 219 N NA
NU/NJ 309 B NA
NU/NJ 312

NU 312 NA

NU 318 MA C3 NA
NU 318 NA

NU 324 M C3 NA
NU 2213

NU 2216 BNA
UR 7212 AA

6-1000096
F209

UCP 207

6206 ZZ

CSK12-M-C5

ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZVZ
MGM
ZVL
ZKL
ZKL
MGM
ZKL
ZVL
ZKL
ZKL
MGM
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZKL
ZVL
ZKL
ZKL

GPz
TR

FK

CODEX

STIEBER
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3000

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

DB
DB

DB

DB

DB

2000.-
3100.-
4500.-
4500.-
5000.-
3700.-
13500.-
33000.-
16600.-
980.-
1700.-
3000.-
150.-
1200.-
1100.-
7000.-
700.-
7100.-
900.-
2200.-
2200.-
2500.-
2200.-
2200.-
3500.-
1400.-
2200.-
3000.-
7000.-
5700.-
17000.-
1300.-
3000.-
1500.-

500.-
900.-

1500.-

1200.-

3000.-



	Munka1

